At 3AMS, we believe in providing high-quality education at an affordable
price. Our fee structure is designed to ensure that all families have access
to our exceptional educational programs and facilities.

The following is a breakdown of our fee structure:
FY 2080/2081

Lunch/ Transpor-

Snacks tation Computer ECA

Grade Admission Base fee

7,500/ -

7,500/ - Grade- 6
to 10
7,500/ Rs. 396/-
7,500/- per

7,500/ - month

7,500/ -

As per
Distance

10000/ -

Transparent and Affordable: Our School Fees Explained :

Computer & Internet Charge

All students from grade 6 to 10 are required to pay a fee for computer and
Internet use. This fee is compulsory and is set at Rs. 396/- per month.

Sports & ECA program

Twice a week students are involved in a sports, dance, music, and art class.
Each Friday afternoon, all students (Montessori excluded) will participate
in a sports and ECA activities held both at school and at the playground.
A fee for this program is set at Rs. 385 - Rs. 440/- per month according to

students’ level.

Transportation

Transportisavailable with prices ranging from Rs.880/- to 1650/- per month
depending on location of students reside. Any student who resides within a 5
km radius of the school premises will be required to pay Rs. 550/- per month
for transportation. Those students who live outside this radius will be required
to pay Rs. 880/- per month if transportation is required. Transportation costs
are to be paid at the same time as school fees.

Meal

3AMS ofters students to have a lunchtime meal at the cafeteria. The cost
of this meal is set at Rs.1375/- to Rs.1485/- for Pre LKG to UKG, for 1-5, We
have canteen facilities, we provide fresh food and meals during break hours.
The quality of food is frequently monitored by school admin.

Examination Fee

At 3AMS, we administer three exams per year to provide our students
with comprehensive assessments. To cover the cost of administering these
exams, we charge an examination fee of Rs. 825/- per exam, which includes



exam materials, examiners, and administrative expenses. Our examination
fee is a worthwhile investment in our students’ education, allowing us to
maintain our high standards of academic excellence and help our students

achieve their goals.

Third Child Free Policy

It is a policy of 3AMS that any family sending three or more children
to 3AMS shall receive a deduction in the school fee component for the
middle child. This does not extend to the cost of transportation, meal, school
uniform, books or extra tuition if required.

Prompt Payment Discount

Any parent or guardian who wishes to pay the entire year’s school fee
in advance will receive a 10% discount. This applies to the school fee only
and does not include meal or transportation charges. We accept Online
Payment via e-Sewa and Phone-Pay.

Admission

At 3 AMS, we charge a one-time admission fee of Rs. 7500/- to ensure that
we can provide our students with the best possible education and resources.
This fee covers the cost of processing your application, admission counseling,
and other administrative expenses. We offer financial assistance to eligible
students who may have difliculty paying the admission fee. Our admissions
team is committed to working with families to identify available financial aid
options and make the admission process more accessible. We believe that
our admission fee is a worthwhile investment in your child's education and
are committed to providing them with the resources and opportunities they
need to succeed.

Identity Cards and School Diary
School initially issues identity card. Student identity Card is for the
student and will include their details, photo, parent’s details and details of

any authorized person listed on the enrollment.

Annual Fee

School charged registration fee Rs. 2000/- for whole year in the beginning
of every session.

School Administration
3 Angels Mission School

“Bridging your child’s success with infrastructure
of knowledge and creativity.”
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